
New 
Last 
Name 

First 
Name Email School/Division 

  Worden Austin aworden@emory.edu SOM 

  Holland Brantley bdholla@emory.edy 

Emory Primate 
Center 

  Martin Elizabeth elizabeth.martin@emory.edu ECAS 
  Battle Christine csbattl@emory.edu GBS 
  Siegel Debra dksiege@emory.edu Campus Life 
  Molino Emme emolino@emory.edu GBS 
  Harris Grady gharri2@emory.edu Library 

  
Suhr-
Sytsma Mandy msurhsy@emory.edu Calloway 

  Claxton Matthew mclaxto@emory.edu SOM 
  Cycle Taylor kcycl@emory.edu ECAS 
          

Current 
Last 
Name 

First 
Name Email School/Division 

  Hudson Vanda vhudso2@emory.edu RSPH 
  Newsome Don dnewsom@emory.edu School of Theology 
  Klein Jim jim.klein@emory.edu EBS 
  Malm Adam adam.malm@emory.edu SON 
  Baker Helen helen.baker@emory.edu SON 
  Banks Carson carson.banks@emory.edu Campus Life 
  Ebrahami Sherri sherry.ebrahimi@emory.edu Campus Life 

  Floyd Katharine katharine.floyd@emory.edu 

Emory Primate 
Center 

  Green Joanna joanna.green@emory.edu LITS 
  Hawley Jonathan jhawley@emory.edu SPH 
  Horigan Ann ann.e.horigan@emory.edu SON 
  Hayden Sonia shayden@emory.edu ECAS 
  Lenhard Jeff jeffrey.m.lenhard@emory.edu Schwartz Center 
  Riedl Fiona friedl@emory.edu AAR 
  Vastani Saloni saloni.vastani@emory.edu GBS 

  
McKenna 
III James james.o.mckenna.iii@emory.edu SOM 

  Palmer Sara sara.palmer@emory.edu OIT 
  Cahill Erin erin.cahill@emory.edu RSPH 
  Owens Michael michael.leo.owens@emory.edu ECAS 
  Axente Marian marian.axente@emory.edu SOM 
  Conroy Susannah s.conroy@emory.edu Winship 
  Sheyitov Bakai bsheyit@emory.edu  ECAS - Student  
  Saraogi Hridansh hsaraog@emory.edu  ECAS - Student  
  Frigerio Juliana juliana.alexandra.frigerio@emory.edu  Athletics 
  Rackliffe Usha usha.rackliffe@emory.edu GBS 
  Protas Kenneth kenneth.s.protas@emory.edu   
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